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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $846.00 $391.80 $454.20  0.95 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.95
20 SPOT Totals: $391.80 $846.00 $454.20 

3 $52.99 $18.50 $34.49  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $27.00 $2.50 $24.50  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $16.67 $0.75 $15.92  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $21.75 $96.66 $74.91 

4 $285.00 $268.50 $16.50  0.32  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.32
4 SPOT Totals: $268.50 $285.00 $16.50 

5 $8,206.05 $6,400.68 $1,805.37  9.17  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 9.17
5 SPOT Totals: $6,400.68 $8,206.05 $1,805.37 

2 $1,120.70 $1,608.70 ($488.00)  1.25  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $865.10 $388.91 $476.19  0.97  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $321.10 $26.94 $294.16  0.36  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $26.95 $0.00 $26.95  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $79.75 $22.83 $56.92  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $58.50 $13.89 $44.61  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $7.50 $2.23 $5.27  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.77
BEST BET Totals: $2,063.50 $2,479.60 $416.10 

1 $223.50 $239.50 ($16.00)  0.25  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,896.50 $2,013.00 $883.50  3.24  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

3 $1,334.80 $863.40 $471.40  1.49  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $620.75 $677.10 ($56.35)  0.69  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $131.50 $27.95 $103.55  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,357.50 $2,896.96 $2,460.54  5.99  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $128.50 $29.00 $99.50  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $40.50 $42.00 ($1.50)  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $66.26 $4.00 $62.26  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $1.25 $0.50 $0.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $17.25 $9.50 $7.75  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.10
BONUS BA Totals: $6,802.91 $10,828.31 $4,025.40 

40 $620.00 $770.00 ($150.00)  0.69 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.69
BOTTOM S Totals: $770.00 $620.00 ($150.00)

32 $40.00 $13.00 $27.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $13.00 $40.00 $27.00 

4 $79.00 $50.00 $29.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $63.20 $0.00 $63.20  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $15.80 $0.00 $15.80  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $50.00 $158.00 $108.00 

8 $4,631.79 $2,078.40 $2,553.39  5.18  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.18
MBPENNY Totals: $2,078.40 $4,631.79 $2,553.39 

2 $889.75 $647.40 $242.35  0.99  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,994.25 $1,532.65 $461.60  2.23  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $11,669.00 $8,015.90 $3,653.10  13.04  0.94  0.12MEAN GR
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5 $226.75 $35.75 $191.00  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $301.60 $84.40 $217.20  0.34  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $293.24 $45.71 $247.53  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $582.77 $122.64 $460.13  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $213.83 $32.40 $181.43  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $249.45 $168.18 $81.27  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $32.69 $3.44 $29.25  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $416.71 $74.56 $342.15  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $11.95 $31.60 ($19.65)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $16.83 $4.08 $12.75  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $159.55 $54.40 $105.15  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 19.06
MEAN GR Totals: $10,853.11 $17,058.37 $6,205.26 

1 $29.00 $17.20 $11.80  0.03  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $384.00 $287.65 $96.35  0.43  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,363.00 $910.02 $452.98  1.52  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,561.95 $3,503.16 $1,058.79  5.10  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $930.65 $2,545.84 ($1,615.19)  1.04  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

 8.12
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,263.87 $7,268.60 $4.73 

2 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

8 $1,134.30 $173.90 $960.40  1.27  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.27
PENNY Totals: $173.90 $1,134.30 $960.40 

8 $579.16 $76.75 $502.41  0.65  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.65
PENY Totals: $76.75 $579.16 $502.41 

1 $952.50 $785.25 $167.25  1.06  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,730.20 $1,540.80 $1,189.40  3.05  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $10,360.60 $7,867.53 $2,493.07  11.58  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $2,739.75 $1,382.58 $1,357.17  3.06  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $610.60 $1,093.11 ($482.51)  0.68  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,125.48 $813.21 $1,312.27  2.38  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $298.20 $56.45 $241.75  0.33  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $265.90 $11.48 $254.42  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $685.47 $154.66 $530.81  0.77  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $353.69 $97.61 $256.08  0.40  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $2.42 $0.27 $2.15  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $127.57 $28.25 $99.32  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.45 $23.96 ($13.51)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $17.44 $8.73 $8.71  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $867.66 $695.53 $172.13  0.97  0.70  0.01Regular

 24.75
Regular Totals: $14,559.42 $22,147.93 $7,588.51 

1 $1,388.95 $969.00 $419.95  1.55  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $5,031.00 $3,691.80 $1,339.20  5.62  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,133.96 $1,932.92 $1,201.04  3.50  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $621.50 $296.76 $324.74  0.69  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $236.25 $70.60 $165.65  0.26  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,961.08 $10,411.66 $3,450.58 

3 $2,147.10 $1,148.00 $999.10  2.40  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $66.00 $0.00 $66.00  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $98.00 $0.00 $98.00  0.11  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.58
SUPERSP Totals: $1,148.00 $2,312.60 $1,164.60 

40 $365.00 $130.00 $235.00  0.41 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.41
TOP S Totals: $130.00 $365.00 $235.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $89,477.03 $60,026.67 $29,450.36 
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